Evening service (at least 2 persons): after 8:00pm,
Ensure that the library is kept in satisfactory condition.
Contractor supplies all equipment and cleaning products.

Frequency of service:

Proposed starting day:

Total fee:

Sunday through Thursday.

December 1, 2013

$4,600.00 (four thousand six hundred dollars)

1

Thank you for this opportunity to serve you, and please don’t hesitate

to call me if you have any questions.

Derek Jankowski
ABC Commercial, Inc.
(847) 414-5371

‘t’ clean C’C!1’fIl!fl1 evccpflmrwaiie